
Price List & Trials 
 

 Bridal Hair Prices: 
 

• $250 Bride 
• $110 Bridesmaids per person 
• $85 Mother of bride or groom (if short hair blow dry) 
• $110 Mother of the bride or Groom (if medium to long hair up style)  
• $65 for grandmothers 
• $50 flower girls 2yrs-8yrs old   
• $75 Jnr Bridesmaids 9yrs-13yrs old 
• $95 Extra friends and Family (Blow-dry any length or Curls) 
•  $10 extra per person if hair extensions need to be put in on the wedding day or if hair has 

existing weaves or hair extensions. 
•  $20 extra per person for extra long hair past the shoulder blades  
• $100 Extra for Day/Night touch up service  
•  

 Bridal Makeup Prices: 
 

•  $250 Bride  
•  $95 Bridesmaids per person  
•  $85 Mother of the bride or groom or grandmothers  
• $10-$15 Extra for lashes 
• $30 flower girls 3yrs-8yrs old 
• $65 Jnr Bridesmaids 9yrs-13yrs old 
• $90 Extra friends and family 
• Extra for Body touch ups pending on the day 
• $100 Extra for Day/Night touch up service  

 
Brides Only   

• $500 Hair & Makeup including lashes.  
These prices are just the bride only with no bridal party  

 
Bridal Hair & Makeup Packages Specials  

 
Bride & Bridesmaids hair & makeup deal $185 per person 

Bride & Bridesmaids hair & makeup deal with Lashes $195 per person 
Mother of the bride/groom hair & makeup deal Short Hair $160 per person 

Mother of the bride/groom hair & makeup deal med/long hair $180 
Grand Mother hair & Makeup deal $155 

Flower girls hair & lip gloss, blush & eye shadow $70 per person 
Junior bridesmaids’ hair & makeup deal $135 per person 

* Pay for 2 flower girls get the 3rd free  
* Prices only valid for bridal parties over 3 people  

* Other cost may be added if other services are needed 
* Travel fee or early start fee may apply   
* Trials $160 per person including lashes  

 



 

Trials 
Trials are held at my home for details on this contact us through email or phone with the day you require, while you 

are there one of our stylist will assist you in achieving your desired style from there we can arrange a booking for your 
wedding day, $150 deposit is required to secure your wedding date this will be deducted from final payment, deposits 

are non refundable in a cancellation. 
 
 Trial prices for Hair: 
 

• Brides $100 
• Bridesmaids $85 
• Flower girl’s hair $30 
• Mothers $70 

Prices are per person 
 
 Trial prices for Makeup: 
 

• Brides $100 
• Bridesmaids $85 
• Flower girl’s hair $30 
• Mothers $70 

Prices are per person 
 
Please Note 
 

** Minimum call out charge is $500 for both hair and makeup if booking for just 
one person 
** Please note, we may quote you an additional fee if your style requires further work 
and extra time.   
** A 10% surcharge applies for public holidays 
** An early start fee of $50 per stylist will be charged if we are required to start earlier 
than 7am  
** A $150 deposit is required to secure the wedding date and is non refundable in a 
cancellation. 
** Based in the New York area we will travel the first 18miles for free, a fee of $1.00 is 
charged per mile after that in any direction. 
** If paid parking applies, Please arrange for hotel parking or have some extra cash to 
cover the meter fee for you stylist or make-up artist. 
 


